U

THE VILLAGE HALL

AT HENBURY

Room Hire Tariff

Hourly Rental Rates: 08:00 —22:00

Regular Users One-Off Bookings
Main Hall £25.00 £30.00
Meeting Room £25.00 £30.00
Whole Building £50.00 £70.00
(incl Gallery & Garden)
Kitchen Free with any room hire = Free with any room hire
Weddings
Including set-up time, Main Hall & Kitchen £1,500.00
Childrens Parties
Minimum 3 hours, to be finished by 18:00 £30.00 per hour

Terms & Conditions

e All bookings subject to initial payment deposit of £50.00 to secure booking.

e All bookings will also be subject to arefundable damage deposit of £100.00.

e The facilities must be left in a clean and tidy condition. If not, an appropriate cleaning fee will
be deducted from the damage deposit.

e Use of the car park is included in the hire fee.

e Maximum of 4 bags of rubbish to left in the venue bins.

o All other rubbish to be removed by hirer

For bookings visit henburyvillagehall.org/make-booking or call 07555 518654




